
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 October 2023

M M1/2/3 297 NONE
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 1 PACIFIC GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R11, M M2/2/1A. Meredith 536517 10/02355M 4P 3P 3M 1PD31/07/2019

 2 AMEENA'S MERAKI 1 Weighted points score DAP, 14/09/2023, R7, P M2/2/1D. Carter 530565 10/02347P 7P 3P 1P 2PB21/02/2019

 3 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R5, P M2/2/2D. Carter 530564 8/02195P 7P 3P 4P 3PD21/02/2019

 4 BLUE MOSS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R3, M M3/1G. Summerfield 529767 12/01885M 2M 5M 2P 4MD29/01/2019

 5 DAISY'S FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R4, P M3/1L. Bowman 534146 9/01872P 6P 3P 3M 4MD11/05/2019

 6 MACK BOY Weighted points score WPK, 14/10/2023, R4, M M3/1P. Goodsell 530570 16/01655M 7M 3C 2M 8PD21/02/2019

 7 FABIO'S ETHICS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R12, M M3/2C. Green 537208 5/086(FEL)P 8M 7P 4P 6PD23/08/2019
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 1 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Matthews 540422 9/61381P 8P 4P 4P 5PD09/12/2019

 2 FRED FLINT 2 Last start winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Clayton 557698 2/11441P 5P 7P 3P 7PD12/04/2021

 3 EBONY MAMBA Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 8/72282P 5P 5P 2P 1PD25/03/2020

 4 TIA'S BABE 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Alcock 550737 3/21923P 4P 2P 1P 4PB27/10/2020

 5 DAISY'S FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 16/10/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 9/61872P 6P 3P 3M 4MD11/05/2019

 6 GALEN BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Rhodes 553030 9/71862P 3P 4P 4P 5PB01/01/2021

 7 HOT STREAK Last start placegetter DAP, 14/09/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Walter 531981 11/61823P 5M 3M 5P 7PD10/11/2018

 8 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Camilleri 550989 3/21713P 2P 4P 3P 6PB31/10/2020

 9 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Camilleri 561166 1/01593P 3P 6P 7P 2PB28/06/2021

 10 UDELLA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Rhodes 549438 7/51503P 4P 4P 3P 7PB18/09/2020

 11 PAMJAMS ROCKET Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/01232P 5P 5P 4P 5PB09/12/2019

 12 OCEAN KING Last start placegetter NOW, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Bowman 539737 10/91232P 8P 4P 6P 4PD25/11/2019

 13 AMEENA'S MERAKI 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 14/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Carter 530565 10/92347P 7P 3P 1P 2PB21/02/2019

 14 ALL FOR IRISH Dropping in grade DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Alcock 550738 11/102104P 6P 1P 6P 3PD27/10/2020

 15 PURNIA BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 19/10/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Rhodes 540596 12/111806P 6P 3P 1P 5PB28/12/2019

 16 JASMIN BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Rhodes 549944 9/51686P 3P 4P 1P 4PB28/09/2020

 17 THYBULLE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Rhodes 546755 13/112045P 2P 6P 3P 3PB12/06/2020

 18 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Boersma 538992 4/31625P 3P 3P 3P 5PD10/11/2019

 19 MOUNT YORK Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Micallef 550489 7/61595P 5P 2P 2P 7PD06/10/2020

 20 PODDELKA LADY Weighted points score NOW, 09/10/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Mantach 559529 6/51384P 7P 5P 1P 4PB21/05/2021

 21 ANGEL BAIL Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Bowman 550933 5/41206P 3P 8P 5P 7PB15/09/2020

 22 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Walter 543564 7/6998P 2P 7P 8P 6PD17/02/2020

 23 FABIO'S ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R12, M 5/1C. Green 537208 5/486(FEL)P 8M 7P 4P 6PD23/08/2019

 24 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Bowman 542908 5/4755P 6P 5P 7P 7PD11/02/2020

 25 OBSESSIVE DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R11, Y 5/4A. Murray 556185 3/0676Y 5Y 4Y 6P 7PB06/03/2021
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 26 LITTLE SALLY Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/0636P 6P 7P 7P 8PB29/03/2019
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 1 LITTLE HYPED Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Mortimer 561984 2/12142P 3P 1P 1P 3PB29/07/2021

 2 TIA'S BABE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Alcock 550737 3/21923P 4P 2P 1P 4PB27/10/2020

 3 DUMPLING Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Green 566091 3/21807P 3P 5P 2P 1PB21/09/2021

 4 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 2/01718P 7P 2P 1P 3PB17/11/2020

 5 TRIXIE VEGAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Camilleri 550989 3/21713P 2P 4P 3P 6PB31/10/2020

 6 RAGHNALL WALTZ Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Walter 563006 2/11718P 1P 7P 3P 2PD03/09/2021

 7 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Camilleri 561166 1/01593P 3P 6P 7P 2PB28/06/2021

 8 HYPED UP HUSTLER Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Grech 562851 2/11563P 3P 3P 7P 5PB29/08/2021

 9 RECKLESS AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Hutchinson 568663 2/11561P 3P 4P 6P 5PD26/11/2021

 10 SURE IS MINTY Grade order Grade 5 5/4H. Eggleton 564276 1/01511PB30/10/2021

 11 FRED FLINT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Clayton 557698 2/11441P 5P 7P 3P 7PD12/04/2021

 12 HYPER WHITE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Grech 562854 2/11236P 5P 4P 1P 8PB29/08/2021

 13 FIERY EYE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Walter 544015 1/01083P 4P 5P 7P 6PB22/12/2019

 14 FLAMING SONIA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bell 568039 1/01086P 5P 5P 2P 8PB19/01/2022
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 1 FRED FLINT 2 Last start winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Clayton 557698 2/11441P 5P 7P 3P 7PD12/04/2021

 2 EBONY MAMBA Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 8/72282P 5P 5P 2P 1PD25/03/2020

 3 TIA'S BABE 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Alcock 550737 3/21923P 4P 2P 1P 4PB27/10/2020

 4 DAISY'S FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 16/10/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 9/61872P 6P 3P 3M 4MD11/05/2019

 5 GALEN BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Rhodes 553030 9/71862P 3P 4P 4P 5PB01/01/2021

 6 HOT STREAK Last start placegetter DAP, 14/09/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Walter 531981 11/61823P 5M 3M 5P 7PD10/11/2018

 7 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Camilleri 550989 3/21713P 2P 4P 3P 6PB31/10/2020

 8 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Camilleri 561166 1/01593P 3P 6P 7P 2PB28/06/2021

 9 UDELLA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Rhodes 549438 7/51503P 4P 4P 3P 7PB18/09/2020

 10 OCEAN KING Last start placegetter NOW, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Bowman 539737 10/91232P 8P 4P 6P 4PD25/11/2019

 11 PAMJAMS ROCKET Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/01232P 5P 5P 4P 5PB09/12/2019

 12 AMEENA'S MERAKI 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 14/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Carter 530565 10/92347P 7P 3P 1P 2PB21/02/2019

 13 ALL FOR IRISH Dropping in grade DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Alcock 550738 11/102104P 6P 1P 6P 3PD27/10/2020

 14 PURNIA BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 19/10/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Rhodes 540596 12/111806P 6P 3P 1P 5PB28/12/2019

 15 JASMIN BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Rhodes 549944 9/51686P 3P 4P 1P 4PB28/09/2020

 16 THYBULLE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Rhodes 546755 13/112045P 2P 6P 3P 3PB12/06/2020

 17 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Boersma 538992 4/31625P 3P 3P 3P 5PD10/11/2019

 18 MOUNT YORK Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Micallef 550489 7/61595P 5P 2P 2P 7PD06/10/2020

 19 PODDELKA LADY Weighted points score NOW, 09/10/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Mantach 559529 6/51384P 7P 5P 1P 4PB21/05/2021

 20 ANGEL BAIL Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Bowman 550933 5/41206P 3P 8P 5P 7PB15/09/2020

 21 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Walter 543564 7/6998P 2P 7P 8P 6PD17/02/2020

 22 FABIO'S ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R12, M 5/1C. Green 537208 5/486(FEL)P 8M 7P 4P 6PD23/08/2019

 23 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Bowman 542908 5/4755P 6P 5P 7P 7PD11/02/2020

 24 OBSESSIVE DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R11, Y 5/4A. Murray 556185 3/0676Y 5Y 4Y 6P 7PB06/03/2021

 25 LITTLE SALLY Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/0636P 6P 7P 7P 8PB29/03/2019
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 1 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Last start winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R5, P 1/2J. Croser 543997 22/213601P 1P 7P 1P 1PD14/03/2020

 2 NINJA MAC Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R5, P 1/2R. Alcock 550740 16/153663P 2P 1P 2P 2PD27/10/2020

 3 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score BUL, 10/10/2023, R9, P 1/1A. Murray 547059 12/62634P 2P 3P 2P 6CD15/06/2020

 4 BLUEGRASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/1G. Summerfield 542356 14/72014P 1P 6P 4P 7PB02/02/2020

 5 GOOD ODDS CARLA Last start winner NOW, 16/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/2M. Burton 553628 6/52161P 2P 1P 5P 5PB08/01/2021

 6 REDSHIFT HOTEL Last start winner DAP, 12/10/2023, R3, P 3/1/2J. Tweddle 560812 6/51951P 5P 1P 4P 5PD01/07/2021

 7 EBONY PANDA Dropping in grade DAP, 19/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/2R. Alcock 550739 12/112854P 5P 1P 1P 1PD27/10/2020

 8 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Matthews 540422 9/61381P 8P 4P 4P 5PD09/12/2019

 9 PORCH PIRATE Last start placegetter GBN, 20/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/2P. Hutchinson 554799 8/72162P 1P 6P 2P 6PD13/09/2020

 10 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Carter 530564 8/72195P 7P 3P 4P 3PD21/02/2019

 11 BLUE MOSS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R3, M 4/1/2G. Summerfield 529767 12/31885M 2M 5M 2P 4MD29/01/2019
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 1 QUEEN RUBI Last start placegetter NOW, 16/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Goodsell 573300 0/01342PB05/03/2022

 2 MISS TESS Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1J. Baldacchino 567181 0/01342PB14/01/2022

 3 RARE WISDOM Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Goodsell 558045 0/0962P 5PB30/04/2021

 4 OLIVIA'S BABE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 09/10/2023, R2, P

NOW, 02/10/2023, R2, P

M/1G. Summerfield 569578 0/01107P 2P 2PB01/03/2022

 5 DESPICABLE DELTA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/09/2023, R5, P M/1S. Easey 556867 0/0686P 4P 2P 8Y 8PB23/03/2021

 6 FABULOUS AMALA First start M/1S. Easey 568612 0/00B10/02/2022

 7 DESPICABLE JOSIE First start M/1S. Easey 565184 0/00B08/09/2021

 8 OUR DAMIRO First start M/1S. Easey 566732 0/00B24/11/2021

 9 POP'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R1, P M/1K. Insull 544016 0/0864P 7Y 7P 3P 3PB22/12/2019

 10 LENNY'S FLAME Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Nash 555434 0/0686P 6P 6P 3P 6PB15/02/2021

 11 I'M THE BRODIE Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kraeft 556025 0/0584P 7P 7P 4P 4PD12/11/2020

 12 DESPICABLE MAX Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Easey 556866 0/0575P 4PD23/03/2021

 13 WHAT YOU NEED Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R2, Y M/1K. Lambos 566773 0/0574Y 5YD19/11/2021

 14 IMPLODING MIRAGE Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Eslick 568096 0/0525P 5PD24/01/2022

 15 ALZENA GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 28/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Dargan 550796 0/0526P 5P 4P 7P 7PB23/10/2020

 16 TALON TIGER Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walter 563003 0/0506P 7P 5P (FEL)P 4PD03/09/2021

 17 FIRE UP FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walter 543561 0/0368P 6P 7YD17/02/2020
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 1 LOCHINVAR HAWK Weighted points score DAP, 05/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/1R. King 561158 5/42166P 1P 5P 1P 1PD28/06/2021

 2 MARVEL ZOMBIE Last start winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Manwaring 562416 6/32821P 5C 5C 3C (FEL)CD13/08/2021

 3 MASON HERE 2 Last start winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Evans 553742 3/21861P 3P 3P 4P 8PD04/01/2021

 4 WINSOME MILO Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Burton 557270 4/21773P 2P 2P 8P 5PD16/03/2021

 5 SEPTIMUS 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Sugars 559344 2/11503P 4P 3P (FEL)P 5CD21/05/2021

 6 TARAWI WINNIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 19/10/2023, R6, P 5/4W. Sugars 563182 1/01067P 1P 4P 2P 5PB13/09/2021

 7 AUGUST BOB Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Fitch 566497 6/01767P 1P 7C 7P 1PD22/12/2021

 8 TE HIKO Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Robertson 541949 8/31234P 4P 8P 7P 3PD18/12/2019

 9 CUMBRIA DAVE Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Fitch 543683 9/41026P 5P 4P 4P 5PD19/03/2020
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 1 MASON HERE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Evans 553742 3/21861P 3P 3P 4P 8PD04/01/2021

 2 BROOKLYN BOUNCE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. King 565106 1/01838P 3P 2P 2P 1PD16/11/2021

 3 SWIFT AND SASSY Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Green 547224 2/11783P 6P (BDN)P 3P 2CB21/06/2020

 4 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3E. Kitchen 551293 2/11718P 7P 2P 1P 3PB17/11/2020

 5 FIRST LADY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Frazer 567518 1/01683P 2P 1P 4PB07/01/2022

 6 STOCKTON SLAP Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Gatt 566611 1/01592P 7P 4P 3P 1PD11/12/2021

 7 MIA MAGNIFICO Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Brown 567514 1/01511PB07/01/2022

 8 SEPTIMUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Sugars 559344 2/11503P 4P 3P (FEL)P 5CD21/05/2021

 9 ORSON EYES Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Brown 565150 2/11414P 2P 2P 6P 8PD25/10/2021

 10 NICKO JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Bell 569287 3/01236P 5P 6P 1P 7PD25/11/2021

 11 FLY HIGH BIM Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Conquest 556134 3/11184P 7P 8P 7C 1PB03/03/2021

 12 WINSOME CAMILLA Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Burton 557271 2/01117P 2P 7P 4P 5PB16/03/2021

 13 TARAWI WINNIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Sugars 563182 1/01067P 1P 4P 2P 5PB13/09/2021

 14 AUSSIE JADE Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Bell 556135 3/21026P 6P 5P 3P 8PB03/03/2021

 15 FLYIN' ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bell 557685 1/0877P 5P 4P 6P 4PD03/04/2021

 16 ASHBY JAZZY Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Manwaring 567593 1/0815P 5P 5P 8P 5PB09/12/2021

 17 SLIPPERY GUNN Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Toomey 556429 1/0607P 8P 8P 6P 6PB08/02/2021
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 1 CUMBRIA SWIFT Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R3, P M/1S. Fitch 566494 0/01233P 3PB22/12/2021

 2 HE'S UNSURE Last start placegetter DAP, 05/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/01173PD17/11/2021

 3 ZIPPING ADA Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R3, P M/1M. Hardman 570304 0/0842P 4P 6PB07/03/2022

 4 ASHBY BLUTO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Manwaring 567595 0/0856P 5P 3P 4P 4PD09/12/2021

 5 LADY GIFT Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0356Y 8P 7Y 8PB21/03/2021

 6 ROCKSTAR MAGLEV Weighted points score DAP, 19/10/2023, R3, P M/1S. Evans 566793 0/0258P (FEL)PD04/01/2022

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 October 2023 - 08:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 October 2023

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CUMBRIA KID Last start Provincial winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R7, P 3/1/2S. Fitch 543679 18/134461P 2C 1C 3C 1PD19/03/2020

 2 BLUEGRASS 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 18/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542356 14/52014P 1P 6P 4P 7PB02/02/2020
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 1 ENERGIZER MISS Last start placegetter DAP, 19/10/2023, R7, P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 542363 20/42963P 1P 4C 7C 1CB02/02/2020
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 1 SWEET CITY GAL Weighted points score WPK, 21/10/2023, R4, C 5/4C. Chappelow 552816 6/01437C 1P 6P 6P 4CB18/12/2020

 2 TURN BACK TIME Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Summerfield 542358 4/01114P 4P 5P 4P 6PB02/02/2020

 3 GOULBURN GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Hore 563422 2/1976P 4P 7C 4P 4PB28/09/2021
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